
Modernization Partner Procurement Services-July 2002

Channel Task Order Name
Overall 
Status

Status: 
Owner

Estimate For 
Current Mod.

Estimate For 
Total Task ATPAmount

IRB 
Funding 
Line or Alt 
Funding 
Source

Approved 
IRB 
Funding Operations

IRB 
Planned

IRB 
Actual

SOO 
Planned

SOO 
Date

Original 
Submit Date

Last Submit 
Date

Revised
Proposal
Due

Required 
Client 
Submit 
Date

Expected 
Client 
Submit 
Date Award Actual

CIO 62.5 TO 62 M2  HR Automation (Phase II) Awarded $40,490.72 $1,467,419.63 Operations $1,467,419.63 6/24/2002 7/8/2002

CIO 69.3  TO 69 M2  Rev 1 ITA Release 3 Active PMO $352,862.98 $3,618,808.99 Operations $3,618,808.99 21-Jun-02 Y 16-Aug-02

Students 77.2c  TO 77 W2 M2 COD-SIS Active PMO $0.00 SIS

Students 77W5.2  TO 77 WO5 M2-Consistent Answers (SIS) Active COTR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 SIS $0.00 $0.00 23-Jun-02

Students 77W5.3  TO 77 WO5 M1R2 - Consistent Answers (SIS) Active Team $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 SIS $0.00 $0.00

Schools 79.1  TO 79 M1 Portal Rollout Plan Active COTR $249,956.73 $3,396,591.81 BC -FY02-11 $3,355,000.00 02-Aug-02

CIO 81.2  TO 81 M1 Program Management Active PMO $0.00 $8,999,851.03 BC-FY02-18 $9,000,000.00 16-Aug-02

CFO 83.3  TO 83 M2 FMS Phase IV Awarded CFO $2,697,675.76 $9,194,885.05 Operations 24-Jun-02 7/25/2002

CIO 85.3  TO 85 M2 BTA Phase III Awarded PMO ($26.09) $929,880.41 Operations $829,841.13 19-Jul-02 7/31/2002
CIO 94.3  TO 94 W3 NSLDS Rev 1 Active COTR $1,249,802.43 $2,006,430.68 BC-FY02-09 $2,600,000.00 09-Jul-02 01-Aug-02

Students 99.2  TO 99 WO1 Rev 1 Common Servicing for Borrowers Active COTR $3,743,306.55 $3,743,306.55 BC-FY02-26 $4,000,000.00 12-Jul-02 02-Aug-02

Students 102.1  TO 102 M1 Rev 1 CPS Support A PMO $1,499,734.99 $1,499,734.99 BC-FY02-02 $2,097,197.92 01-Jul-02 Y 15-Aug-02

CIO 104.1  TO 104 Software Maintenance Active PMO $0.00 $530,267.50 Operations $530,267.50 16-Aug-02

CIO 105.1  TO 105 M1 DoEd IT IRB Support Active PMO $24,886.08 $351,096.04 Operations $351,096.04 15-Aug-02

CFO 107.0  TO 107 CFO Rev 1Transformation Support Active COTR $0.00 $1,169,056.49 Operations $1,169,056.49 17-Jul-02 31-Jul-02

CIO AA  TO 108 SAIG Security Active Team $150,000.00 Operations $150,000.00

CIO 109.1  TO 109 e-Signature A PMO $0.00 $100,000.00 Operations $100,000.00 19-Aug-02

Financial
Partners 110.1  TO 110 FP Data Mart Operations Awarded Ptr $172,649.40 Operations $297,986.40 10-Jul-02 7/22/2002
Financial Partners110.2  TO 110 M1 FP Data Mart Operations Active PMO $49,071.60 $221,721.00 Operations $347,058.00 15-Aug-02

CIO 111.1  TO 111 CIO Transformation Support Awarded CFO $0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Operations 03-Jun-02 02-Jul-02 7/25/2002

CIO 112.1  TO 112 CIO Business Planning Support Awarded COTR $32,774.06 Operations $29,143.00 09-Jul-02 7/18/2002
Students 113.1  TO 113 CMDM Transition Active Team $0.00 $150,000.00 Operations $150,000.00 19-Aug-02

Accenture Confidential 8:24 AM8/15/2002 Page 1


